Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PIVOT

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok Fiyat
5+ 150,70
1 177,10
5+ 243,10
0 99,00
0 110,00
0 118,80
0 118,80
0 123,20
0 126,50
0 139,70
0 148,50
0 152,90

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24

24

27

21

23

24

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC

COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Msi

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

167,20

185,90

196,90

214,50

225,50

383,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



